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Observations were drawn from Noonamah Airstrip {station 014314}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1011.311E1635.41016.411ESE4326.912:3231ESE036.418.5Mo1
1011.319SSE1335.41016.16ESE6526.514:1135ESE036.317.1Tu2
1010.813S1334.11015.611SE4525.314:5528SSE035.317.5We3
1009.517NW4132.71014.14ENE6224.316:0326NNW034.914.9Th4
1009.37NNE4333.61014.09ENE5927.414:2326E035.218.3Fr5
1010.113NNE4435.31014.24ENE7228.712:4628NE035.922.7Sa6
1009.315NE4035.51013.89E7029.216:4733NE037.025.4Su7
1011.019NNE5033.01014.615ESE5930.812:2644ENE035.823.0Mo8
1009.211NE3934.91014.413ENE7029.009:4928ENE037.122.1Tu9
1009.411NNW4833.61013.26E6629.316:1228NNW035.322.4We10
1006.79E3237.41012.46SW7128.914:1031ESE038.623.0Th11
1011.415SE3232.31014.411SE7028.210:4230ESE033.324.3Fr12
1010.315E2135.91015.417SE4026.309:5833SE037.221.1Sa13
1010.011NE2336.31014.89ESE3328.715:1831E037.317.5Su14
1010.011WNW4433.21014.84ENE6629.015:4524WNW035.921.5Mo15
1009.29WNW4832.71014.12NNE7526.913:5726NNW035.023.7Tu16
1009.311NW4234.31013.811ENE5929.512:4028ESE035.422.9We17
1010.511NW3835.11014.94NNW6428.412:1030ENE036.621.4Th18
1010.313NW4735.51015.06S6729.517:5526WNW036.523.9Fr19
1008.415WNW7530.51013.36SW7529.014:0030NW036.623.9Sa20
1010.513N7427.61013.92NNW7728.813:5435SW2.634.424.6Su21
1009.611E4134.81014.89E7926.513:3628E2.835.722.9Mo22
1008.717ENE1636.61013.017ESE2829.515:4737ESE037.222.5Tu23
1008.911E2937.11012.617SE3328.713:3039ESE037.717.4We24
1008.913E3435.61013.69E6729.513:1133ESE037.123.3Th25
1009.911ESE3135.61014.56NE6929.212:4024E037.823.0Fr26
1010.911NW4635.01014.29NNE7029.213:3722W035.223.8Sa27
1010.811NNW4135.21015.37E6129.816:0830WNW037.222.3Su28
1008.015NW4635.61013.74S6330.115:4428NNW038.623.2Mo29
1008.011NW4136.21012.46WNW6730.015:2228W036.823.6Tu30

Statistics for September 2025
1009.7123834.51014.286128.436.321.7Mean
1006.77NNE1327.61012.42#2824.333.314.9Lowest
1011.419#7537.41016.417#7930.844ENE2.838.625.4Highest

5.4Total
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